29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

Mini Road Racing Mini GP
Mini GP 100 Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

Race 1 saturday 31.07.2010 14:36
Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 58.437 +1.170 14:44:01.055 17 58.849 +0.355 14:52:58.147
(11) Livio Loi 9 57.534 +0.267 14:44:58.589
1 1:00.634 +4.259 14:37:12.313 10 57.420 +0.153 14:45:56.009 (22) Timo Kugler
2 57.204 +0.829 14:38:09.517 1 58.079 +0.812 14:46:54.088 1 1:03.562 +4.497 14:37:16.119
3 56.780 +0.405 14:39:06.297 12 57.581 +0.314 14:47:51.669 2 59.936 +0.871 14:38:16.055
4 56.693 +0.318 14:40:02.990 13 57.767 +0.500 14:48:49.436 3 59.390 +0.325 14:39:15.445
5 56.543 +0.168 14:40:59.533 14 57.730 +0.463 14:49:47.166 4 59.506 +0.441 14:40:14.951
6 56.375 14:41:55.908 15 57.618 +0.351 14:50:44.784 5 59.267 +0.202 14:41:14.218
7 56.660 +0.285 14:42:52.568 16 57.267 14:51:42.051 6 59.330 +0.265 14:42:13.548
8 56.666 +0.291 14:43:49.234 17 57.451 +0.184 14:52:39.502 7 59.065 14:43:12.613
9 56.854 +0.479 14:44:46.088 8 59.460 +0.395 14:44:12.073
10 56.929 +0.554 14:45:43.017 (64) Bo Bendsneyder 9 59.421 +0.356 14:45:11.494
11 57.043 +0.668 14:46:40.060 1 1:00.828 +4.098 14:37:12.507 10 59.595 +0.530 14:46:11.089
12 57.037 +0.662 14:47:37.097 2 57.377 +0.647 14:38:09.884 11 59.304 +0.239 14:47:10.393
13 56.979 +0.604 14:48:34.076 3 1:19.016 +22.286 14:39:28.900 12 59.611 +0.546 14:48:10.004
14 57.297 +0.922 14:49:31.373 4 57.324 +0.594 14:40:26.224 13 59.752 +0.687 14:49:09.756
15 56.880 +0.505 14:50:28.253 5 57.112 +0.382 14:41:23.336 14 59.949 +0.884 14:50:09.705
16 58.106 +1.731 14:51:26.359 6 57.621 +0.891 14:42:20.957 15 59.857 +0.792 14:51:09.562
17 57.911 +1.536 14:52:24.270 7 56.992 +0.262 14:43:17.949 16 59.997 +0.932 14:52:09.559
8 57.792 +1.062 14:44:15.741 17 1:00.357 +1.292 14:53:09.916
(3) Fabio Spiraneli 9 56.817 +0.087 14:45:12.558
1 1:01.014 +4.124 14:37:12.527 10 56.769 +0.039 14:46:09.327 (9) Jesper Pellijeff
2 57.766 +0.876 14:38:10.293 n 56.730 14:47:06.057 1 1:05.156 +5.762 14:37:18.210
3 56.979 +0.089 14:39:07.272 12 58.013 +1.283 14:48:04.070 2 1:00.433 +1.039 14:38:18.643
4 56.964 +0.074 14:40:04.236 13 56.745 +0.015 14:49:00.815 3 59.873 +0.479 14:39:18.516
5 56.890 14:41:01.126 14 57.205 +0.475 14:49:58.020 4 59.455 +0.061 14:40:17.971
6 57.006 +0.116 14:41:58.132 15 57.284 +0.554 14:50:55.304 5 59.493 +0.099 14:41:17.464
7 57.036 +0.146 14:42:55.168 16 57.504 +0.774 14:51:52.808 6 59.529 +0.135 14:42:16.993
8 57.331 +0.441 14:43:52.499 17 57.519 +0.789 14:52:50.327 7 59.594 +0.200 14:43:16.587
9 57.212 +0.322 14:44:49.711 8 59.602 +0.208 14:44:16.189
10 57.263 +0.373 14:45:46.974 (87) Angelo Licciardi 9 59.640 +0.246 14:45:15.829
11 58.136 +1.246 14:46:45.110 1 1:03.165 +4.635 14:37:15.469 10 59.892 +0.498 14:46:15.721
12 57.325 +0.435 14:47:42.435 2 1:00.254 +1.724 14:38:15.723 1 59.769 +0.375 14:47:15.490
13 57.125 +0.235 14:48:39.560 3 58.588 +0.058 14:39:14.311 12 59.394 14:48:14.884
14 57.117 +0.227 14:49:36.677 4 58.789 +0.259 14:40:13.100 13 1:00.009 +0.615 14:49:14.893
15 57.337 +0.447 14:50:34.014 5 58.530 14:41:11.630 14 1:00.094 +0.700 14:50:14.987
16 58.415 +1.525 14:51:32.429 6 58.781 +0.251 14:42:10.411 15 59.867 +0.473 14:51:14.854
17 57.249 +0.359 14:52:29.678 7 58.531 +0.001 14:43:08.942 16 59.527 +0.133 14:52:14.381
8 58.799 +0.269 14:44:07.741 17 59.627 +0.233 14:53:14.008
(7) Dario Piscitello 9 59.235 +0.705 14:45:06.976
1 1:01.697 +4.297 14:37:13.377 10 58.918 +0.388 14:46:05.894 (62) Vasco Van der Valk
2 58.621 +1.221 14:38:11.998 n 59.324 +0.794 14:47:05.218 1 1:03.671 +4.073 14:37:16.530
3 58.280 +0.880 14:39:10.278 12 58.839 +0.309 14:48:04.057 2 1:00.556 +0.958 14:38:17.086
4 58.055 +0.655 14:40:08.333 13 58.785 +0.255 14:49:02.842 3 1:00.022 +0.424 14:39:17.108
5 57.803 +0.403 14:41:06.136 14 58.789 +0.259 14:50:01.631 4 1:00.376 +0.778 14:40:17.484
6 57.881 +0.481 14:42:04.017 15 58.699 +0.169 14:51:00.330 5 1:00.414 +0.816 14:41:17.898
7 58.637 +1.237 14:43:02.654 16 58.794 +0.264 14:51:59.124 6 59.751 +0.153 14:42:17.649
8 57.693 +0.293 14:44:00.347 17 58.727 +0.197 14:52:57.851 7 59.608 +0.010 14:43:17.257
9 57.826 +0.426 14:44:58.173 8 59.985 +0.387 14:44:17.242
10 57.596 +0.196 14:45:55.769 (95) Roman Fischer 9 59.762 +0.164 14:45:17.004
1 57.843 +0.443 14:46:53.612 1 1:03.275 +4.781 14:37:15.615 10 1:00.207 +0.609 14:46:17.211
12 57.838 +0.438 14:47:51.450 2 59.800 +1.306 14:38:15.415 1 1:00.269 +0.671 14:47:17.480
13 57.601 +0.201 14:48:49.051 3 58.618 +0.124 14:39:14.033 12 1:00.029 +0.431 14:48:17.509
14 57.772 +0.372 14:49:46.823 4 58.794 +0.300 14:40:12.827 13 59.810 +0.212 14:49:17.319
15 57.476 +0.076 14:50:44.299 5 59.366 +0.872 14:41:12.193 14 59.815 +0.217 14:50:17.134
16 57.564 +0.164 14:51:41.863 6 58.705 +0.211 14:42:10.898 15 59.927 +0.329 14:51:17.061
17 57.400 14:52:39.263 7 58.543 +0.049 14:43:09.441 16 59.657 +0.059 14:52:16.718
8 58.655 +0.161 14:44:08.096 17 59.598 14:53:16.316
(25) Thijs Peeters 9 58.723 +0.229 14:45:06.819
1 1:01.859 +4,592 14:37:14.012 10 59.196 +0.702 14:46:06.015 (1) Kristian E.D. Laursen
2 58.318 +1.051 14:38:12.330 1 59.349 +0.855 14:47:05.364 1 1:04.422 +4.856 14:37:17.238
3 58.270 +1.003 14:39:10.600 12 59.235 +0.741 14:48:04.599 2 1:00.229 +0.663 14:38:17.467
4 58.008 +0.741 14:40:08.608 13 58.494 14:49:03.093 3 1:00.032 +0.466 14:39:17.499
5 57.916 +0.649 14:41:06.524 14 58.803 +0.309 14:50:01.896 4 1:00.326 +0.760 14:40:17.825
6 57.786 +0.519 14:42:04.310 15 58.751 +0.257 14:51:00.647 5 1:00.496 +0.930 14:41:18.321
7 58.308 +1.041 14:43:02.618 16 58.651 +0.157 14:51:59.298 6 59.810 +0.244 14:42:18.131
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider: e
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MINI ROAD RACING

'8 European Championship

29.07. - 01.08.2010

Wittgenborn/Germany [*]\V, F1=]

Mini Road Racing Mini GP
Mini GP 100 Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km

Race 1 saturday 31.07.2010 14:36
Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:11

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 59.894 +0.328 14:43:18.025
8 59.933 +0.367 14:44:17.958
9 1:00.572 +1.006 14:45:18.530

10 1:00.127 +0.561 14:46:18.657

1 59.963 +0.397 14:47:18.620

12 59.571 +0.005 14:48:18.191

13 59.715 +0.149 14:49:17.906

14 59.566 14:50:17.472

15 59.994 +0.428 14:51:17.466

16 59.684 +0.118 14:52:17.150

17 59.883 +0.317 14:53:17.033

(122) Mike Cleutjens

1 1:04.917 +4.609 14:37:18.113
2 1:01.647 +1.339 14:38:19.760
3 1:01.063 +0.755 14:39:20.823
4 1:00.710 +0.402 14:40:21.533
5 1:00.693 +0.385 14:41:22.226
6 1:00.873 +0.565 14:42:23.099
7 1:00.308 14:43:23.407
8 1:00.638 +0.330 14:44:24.045
9 1.01.011 +0.703 14:45:25.056
10 1:00.405 +0.097 14:46:25.461
1 1:00.519 +0.211 14:47:25.980
12 1:00.541 +0.233 14:48:26.521
13 1:00.522 +0.214 14:49:27.043
14 1:00.475 +0.167 14:50:27.518
15 1:01.248 +0.940 14:51:28.766
16 1:00.672 +0.364 14:52:29.438

(14) Kasper Lau Hejgaard

1 1:05.119 +5.037  14:37:18.597
2 1:01.490 +1.408  14:38:20.087
3 1:01.243 +1.161  14:39:21.330
4 1:00.593 +0.511  14:40:21.923
5 1:00.380 +0.298  14:41:22.303
6 1:00.449 +0.367  14:42:22.752
7 1:00.208 +0.126  14:43:22.960
8 1:00.711 +0.629  14:44:23.671
9 1:00.784 +0.702  14:45:24.455
10 1:01.301 +1219  14:46:25.756
1 1:00.215 +0.133  14:47:25.971
12 1:00.082 14:48:26.053
13 1:00.349 +0.267  14:49:26.402
14 1:01.154 +1.072  14:50:27.556
15 1:01.694 +1612  14:51:29.250
16 1:00.240 +0.158  14:52:29.490
Chief of Timekeeping Mrs. Monika Riehmers: Orbits
Clerk of the Course Mr. Christian T. Schneider: g S S 7
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